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6] 4] S|HIEEHEMAS 480,000 480,000
6 7 HEFCES i E3ii 480,000 960,000
6] 10[ 4|FE3mERZRHH 480,000 1.440,000
7] 1] 6|FEAMEHIfF 5 480,000 1.920.000
1 6| 4] SERERFEBWILLMAAS 12,000 12,000] 1,908,000
2 6] 5| 1= MREAEBREILLG 6% 20,000 20,000[ 1,888,000
3 6] 7] 10| EREREBHLLI~IAS 30,000 30,000] 1,858,000
4 6] 10| 10| SREARBEHILLI0~12A5 30,000 30,000 1,828,000
5 7 1| 0| ERERHEHEELONI~38 25,000 25,000 1,803,000
6
RIREATEHRBESHEREES
7 6] 6| 14| 3,500 3,500 1,799,500
8 6| 9| 26|F1oESEMFHIRXAMES Sk 9,000 9,000 1,790,500
9
EFNEEIERE RSl e Lk
10 6| 12| 2|% 20,000 20,000| 1,770,500
EFDNEEIEETE LR e %nﬂg
11 6] 12| 2|IRAFEH 203 203| 1,770.297
%Zﬂﬁﬁgﬁﬂﬁfﬁ’ Eﬁulum = #ﬁﬁ
12 71 1| 28| Is—ILFT—o&EmE 4,000 4,000 1,766,297
13
14 6] 11| 1|$20E2EHMFEIXABES Fafk 50,200 50,200 1,716,097
15 6| 4| 8|ItEHAM FHUAS~3IAS) @4525 54,300 54,300 1,661,797
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26 6] 4 Rocan SATI(AA 5)@3,400 3,400 3,400| 1,658,397
27 6] 5 Fhocanm $ATIGA 2)@3,400 3,400 3,400 1,654,997
28 6] 6 Foci #ATI6H 5)@3.400 3,400 3,400] 1,651,597
29 6 7 Shcanm SATI(7 A ) @3,400 3,400 3,400 1,648,197
30 6] 8 Bl ETI(B A 7)@3.400 3,400 3,400] 1,644,797
31 6 9 B BT B &) @3.400 3,400 3,400 1,641,397
32 6 10 ot FATI(108 7)@3,400 3,400 3,400 1,637.997
33 6] 11 Hiocon eATI(1 B 5)@3.400 3,400 3,400] 1,634,597
34 6] 12 FocHm T2/ %) @3.400 3,400 3,400| 1,631,197
35 71 Shrcanm AT A ) @3,800 3,800 3,800| 1,627,397
36 7l 2 E B T2 A #)@3.800 3,800 3,800 1623597
37 7| 3 .,ﬁ%ﬁffiﬂ BATIBE %) @3,800 3,800 3.800] 1.619.797
38 6| 4 e EE AR x1/2 3,960 3,960 1615837
39 6] 5 hEfEREGR D) x1/2 3,960 3,960 1.611.877
40 6] 6 EFERAEEE D) x1/2 3,960 3,960[ 1,607,917
41 6] 7 WEE RS x1/2 3,960 3960 1,603,957
42 6| 8 b B B H ) X 1/2 3,960 3,960 1,599.997
43 6] 9 b AR R) X 1/2 3,960 3,960[ 1.596,037
44 6] 10 hEfE A0 7)) x1/2 3,960 3,960 1,592,077
45 6] 11 ERHIAS) x1/2 3,960 3.960| 1,588,117
46 6] 12 ERE2ES) x1/2 3,960 3,960 1,584,157
47 7] 1 ERE0BD)x1/2 3,960 3.960] 1,580,197
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48 7| 2] EEREERECAD)IX1/2 3,960 3,960 1,576,237
49 713 SEEHREERAEGCHS)x1/2 3,960 3.960] 1.572.271
50 6] 4| 30NTTEBAFRAGAZD) X1/2 3,649 3,649] 1,568,628
51 6] 5] 3MNTTEHAFFASGHD)x1/2 3,254 3.254| 1,565,374
52 6] 7 1IINTTEEXRFBS6A D) x1/2 3,188 3,188] 1,562,186
53 6] 7] SINTTEEZAFBRUAD) X1/2 3,087 3.087| 1,559,099
54 6 9] 2INTTEHZAFRZBAZR)*1/2 3,228 3.228| 1,555,871
55 6] 9] 30INTTEEXFABSOAH)Xx1/2 3,769 3,769] 1,552,102
56 6] 10| 3INTTEHEHFRFBZU0BH)x1/2 3,769 3,769 1548333
57 6| 12| 2INTTEBAFBRIIBD) X1/2 3,708 3,708] 1,544,625
58 71 1| 6INTTEBAFEBES (2B x1/2 3818 3.818] 1,540,807
59 7 1] sINTTEBAFIBSUR) x1/2 3818 3818] 1536989
g? 7| 2| 28|NTTEEHAFIBSCEMX1/2 3611 3611 1533378
62 6| 4] 0[BEERHSUBRH)Xx1/2 4,268 4268| 1,529,110
63 6] 5] 3NERHREHRSIX1/2 3,755 3,755 1,525,355
64 6| 7| s|BREE6AMX1/2 3.698 3.698| 1521657
65 6 8] s|ERHEEGRH)x1/2 3,694 3,694] 1517963
66 6| 9] S|BRE=BARNIX1/2 4337 4337] 1513626
67 6] 10] 4|BEFRHEOFH)Ix1/2 3,883 3,883| 1,509,743
68 6] 1] 1[ERHESI0H57)%1/2 3457 3,457| 1,506,286
69 6] 12| 16|ERHEUIAS)*x1/2 3,745 3,745 1,502,541
70 7] 1] 16|ESEME2A D) x1/2 4,348 4,348] 1,498,193
71 7] 2] IBEEHEEOAHD)I*1/2 4,781 4781 1.493.412
72 7] 3] 1R|EREECQAN)X1/2 3,197 3197 1490215
73 73| 28|BEAECHES) *x1/2 3,295 3,295 1,486,920
74 6] 5 1 mBmait@ASD) 55,000 55,000 1,431,920
75 6] 6] JmBEEmEEGAD) 55,000 55,000 1,376,920
76 6| 7| 1HBREEEGAS) : 55,500 55,500] 1,321,420
77 6] 8] 1 |fBmBERGASD) 55,000 55,000 1,266,420
78 6] 9| 2mBEREitGAD) 52,500 52,500 1,213,920
79 6| 10| 1mBmEROAS) 50,000 50,000] 1,163,920
80 6] 11 3B E (108 &) 55,000 55,000 1,108,920
81 6] 12| 2/fBEREit(1 R 5 52,000 52,000] 1,056,920
82 71 1] e|wBERB (28 5) 54,000 54,000 1,002,920
83 72| 3aBEREI(ASD) 42,000 42,000 960,920
84 73 smmmakeAs) 31,500 31,500 929420
85 73] 3 |EERARGESR) 40,000 40,000 889,420
86 R LAR—SBE R 396,000 396,000 493,420
T A—mER)—XH2hBR) %
87 6| 7| 29]1/2 6,270 6,270] 487,150
T A—REREREG/21-6/205) %
88 6] .7 22|1/2 1,025 1,025 486,125
T A— S RERF6/21-9/205) X
89 6 11| 1172 660 660| 485465
T A—EEBERE09/21-12/205)
90 71 1] 20[x1/2 660 660| 484,805
91
92 6 5 1A\ ARSFHEIE(3/21-4/205) % 1/2 511 511 484,294
93 6] 6] 14|/ \Ja R THR(4/21-5/2053) X 1/2 511 511 483,783
04 6 7| 12[/\UaEFHE(6/21-6/2053)x1/2 511 511 483,272
95 6 8] 26[/\VaLEFHE6/21-7/2053)%1/2 511 511 482,761
96 6] 9] 19/ N\ ETHERG/21-8/2053) X 1/2 511 511 482,250
97 6] 10| 30|/xvalfRFEIR(8/21-9/2053) %X 1/2 511 511 481,739
98
99 6] 12| 19[/\arEFHEEN0/21-11/205) % 1/2 511 511 481,228
100 71 1 20/ S BFEE01/21-12/205) % 1/2 511 511 480,717
101
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30,000
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17
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118,508|
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409
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117,679
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349

117,330
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87,330

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

o

BAZZFEHE ATIGH~3H)

57.600

57,600

29,730

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159




—— SHGEE BEIHRMGE

HERSZ: = 12

S 6 EREE
SR XILER T (EREERED
- 1 = S ==, RS A Tl oy 5
%= (= | B | | E(EE) NS IR A ®§§E @ TER | O EBE | @ EERE %ﬁ%}g © BB ®£§ﬁ£ @fgﬂ% @ AR ®$§§Fﬁ @Fﬁgﬂt @#ﬁﬁﬁ I
160
161 6] 5| 29[EFEEEA 5.280 5,280
162 6| 8| J|EEEEA 9,240 9,240
163
164
165 6] 5] 29[9NFER 175 175
166 6] 7] 1 ESRkEANRE 5,234
167 6] 7] 18|dEXE 6,300 6,300
168 6] 9 2[FHER 8,700 8,700
169 6| 4| 25[KDDFIAZG@ES) 8,161 8,161
170 6] 5] 27|KDDIFIAHAGAS) 8,719 8,719
171 6] 6] 25|KDDIFIEZGAS) 8,669 8,669
172 6] 7] 25|KDDIFIRS(TAS) 8,715 8,715
173 6] 8| 26|KDDIFIEZEBASR) 8,690 8,690
174 6] 9| 25|KDDIFIEZ(OE D) 8,731 8,731
175 6] 10| 25|KDDIFIASU0A%) 8,751 8,751
176 6] 11] 25|KDDIFIAA (1A %) 8,774 8,774
177 6] 12| 25|KDDIFIAZ(12A %) 8,773 8,773
178 7|1 27|koDIFIES(ES) 8,720 8,720
179 7] 2] 25|KDDIFIAS(AS) 8,717 8,717
180 7] 3] 25|KDDIFIBHZGBHS) 10,248 10,248
HC&® 100,399
2,025,633 3,500 0 0 0 0 83,403 0 230940 597500  527.622 117,000 465668 2,025,633




